
Dartaglio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pascoli Danny (03/1937) 3 8 4 9 4 11 3 7 4 9 4 6 4 11 3 8 4 11 3 8

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 10 3 8 1 2 4 10 4 7 4 6 1 1 1 1 4 8 3 6

Fabro Denis (03/364) 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 2 5

Copetto Denis (03/2054) 4 7 4 7 3 2 4 6 4 3 4 7 3 8 4 6 4 5 2 3

Copetto Daniele (03/2055) 1 2 1 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 6 4 3 4 9

Barbiani Daevid (03/2027) 2 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Giomini Francesco (03/2056) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascoli Danny 03/1937 36 88 2,44

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 29 59 2,03

Fabro Denis 03/364 24 55 2,29

Copetto Denis 03/2054 36 54 1,50

Copetto Daniele 03/2055 22 34 1,55

Barbiani Daevid 03/2027 9 7 0,78

Giomini Francesco 03/2056 4 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tempesti Samuele (03/2150) 4 1 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 9 3 3 0 0 4 7 4 6

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 5 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 12

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 0 0 3 3 4 7 2 0 0 0 4 7 1 0 4 7 0 0 4 7

Mardero Gianni (03/1476) 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 2 0 0 4 3

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 4 7 1 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 4 1 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 0 2 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Marini Sara (03/1141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Samuele 03/2150 35 49 1,40

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 26 40 1,54

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 22 31 1,41

Mardero Gianni 03/1476 26 22 0,85

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 13 21 1,62

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 28 21 0,75

Marini Sara 03/1141 7 13 1,86

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

Marini Cristian 03/1142 3 0 0,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 4 9 4 9 4 7 3 6 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 0 0

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 4 8 4 11 3 6 3 8 4 7 4 11 2 1 2 4 4 4 4 4

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 4 9 4 6 4 8 2 5 0 0 3 4 4 11 2 4 4 3 4 3

Tonut Michele (03/891) 4 5 3 4 2 1 2 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 3 2

Cadin Sandro (03/447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 1 3

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Piani Eros (03/789) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grion Daniele (03/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 35 67 1,91

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 34 64 1,88

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 31 53 1,71

Tonut Michele 03/891 21 24 1,14

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 13 19 1,46

Cadin Sandro 03/447 9 17 1,89

Corazza Stefano 03/806 9 12 1,33

Piani Eros 03/789 5 8 1,60

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 3 4 1,33

Grion Daniele 03/775 0 0 0,00



I Ricercati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Longo Gianpaolo (03/1251) 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 3 6 2 0 4 11 4 9 4 11 2 4

Somma Michael (03/1777) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0

Fantin Stefano (03/1166) 4 5 3 1 0 0 4 2 1 2 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 7 0 0

Pavan Andrea (03/1161) 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 3

Buffon Emanuel (03/1165) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5

Simionato Mauro (03/1181) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 3

De Marco Giulia (03/1172) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Cossaro Rudy (03/1511) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Regeni Oscar (03/1971) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Longo Gianpaolo 03/1251 31 62 2,00

Somma Michael 03/1777 36 53 1,47

Fantin Stefano 03/1166 28 43 1,54

Pavan Andrea 03/1161 20 28 1,40

Buffon Emanuel 03/1165 24 23 0,96

Simionato Mauro 03/1181 16 13 0,81

De Marco Giulia 03/1172 4 5 1,25

Cossaro Rudy 03/1511 0 0 0,00

Regeni Oscar 03/1971 1 0 0,00

Stingers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Spagnut Andrea (03/336) 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 1 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 6

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 3 5 4 7 2 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 9 4 6 2 4

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 3 8 4 5 2 2 4 6 1 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 11

Domenis Giorgio (03/1338) 1 3 3 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 5 4 4

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 3 7 4 2 2 4 1 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 3 2 1

Montagner Dario (03/1775) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bellida Ugo (03/939) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonizzo Federico (03/471) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moreale Giovanni (03/1402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spagnut Andrea 03/336 35 56 1,60

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 35 53 1,51

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 29 49 1,69

Domenis Giorgio 03/1338 27 40 1,48

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 21 18 0,86

Montagner Dario 03/1775 10 13 1,30

Bellida Ugo 03/939 2 3 1,50

Tonizzo Federico 03/471 1 1 1,00

Moreale Giovanni 03/1402 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 2 4 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 9

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 8

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 11 4 3

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 1 4 2

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 4 3 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ottoborgo Pierluigi (03/1392) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 38 72 1,89

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 40 65 1,62

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 40 51 1,27

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 28 21 0,75

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 14 9 0,64

Ottoborgo Pierluigi 03/1392 0 0 0,00


